
                       North Carolina West District

       Church Assessments for Conference Year 2020-2021

                    Received Through January 31, 2021

Balance  Balance

Church Assessment Paid Due Church Assessment Paid Due

Bales Memorial 21,307.00 RT 12,651.22 8,655.78 Christ Loves You 3,353.00 2,514.78 838.22

Bennettsville 3,912.00 2,288.63 1,623.37 Christ Lives 7,920.00 RT 3,286.10 4,633.90

Bethel (Flat Rock) 19,219.00 17,227.40 1,991.60 Fountain of Life 711.00 180.00 531.00

Bethel (Hickory) 7,060.00 7,047.42 12.58 Good Samaritan 6,595.00 RT 4,431.86 2,163.14

Bethel (Kannapolis) 17,513.00 RT 13,738.55 3,774.45 The Fisherman 360.00 72.84 287.16

Beulah Heights 7,264.00 RT 5,341.22 1,922.78 Highway to Heaven 10,961.00 7,413.65 3,547.35

Boger City 5,785.00 RT 0.00 5,785.00 The Rock 16,613.00 12,459.78 4,153.22

Brevard 44,848.00 33,633.00 11,215.00 Life 813.00 0.00 813.00

Calvary 4,333.00 0.00 4,333.00 Light to the Nations 1,400.00 1,000.00 400.00

Canton 7,397.00 5,488.68 1,908.32 Liberty (Harmony) 3,887.00 2,915.28 971.72

Central 14,103.00 RT 10,737.40 3,365.60 Liberty (Summerfield) 25,530.00 10,637.50 14,892.50

Christ 29,870.00 RT 16,780.70 13,089.30 Life Spring 2,701.00 2,025.72 675.28

Clover 6,785.00 5,564.86 1,220.14 Long Shoals 23,426.00 17,581.94 5,844.06

Clyde 5,130.00 5,130.00 0.00 Maiden 21,837.00 RT 14,932.20 6,904.80

Concord 4,129.00 1,798.91 2,330.09 McAdenville 19,009.00 15,856.89 3,152.11

CORE 1,875.00 1,875.00 0.00 Midway 11,598.00 8,698.50 2,899.50

Cornerstone 3,837.00 RT 3,046.39 790.61 Missionary 8,688.00 573.40 8,114.60

Crossroads 9,297.00 6,198.00 3,099.00 Mocksville 2,996.00 873.71 2,122.29

Dallas (Waypoint) 828.00 866.50 (38.50) Mt. Airy 29,331.00 22,500.53 6,830.47

Denver 11,288.00 8,466.03 2,821.97 Mt. Hebron 9,673.00 RT 6,192.91 3,480.09

East Gold Street 25,818.00 RT 12,788.04 13,029.96 Mt. Moriah 9,204.00 RT 5,146.72 4,057.28

Emmanuel (Greensboro) 14,653.00 RT 6,894.58 7,758.42 Mt. Wesley 9,579.00 3,200.85 6,378.15

Emmanuel (Lexington) 5,034.00 5,462.09 (428.09) Nebo 5,247.00 RT 3,337.25 1,909.75

Faith 7,388.00 6,135.53 1,252.47 New Bethel 13,020.00 8,680.00 4,340.00

Firestone 33,348.00 25,259.33 8,088.67 New Covenant 36,670.00 24,446.64 12,223.36

First Haitian 950.00 112.50 837.50 North Kannapolis  12,478.00 10,241.47 2,236.53

First - Bessemer City 42,734.00 32,096.65 10,637.35 Northview 5,054.00 3,790.53 1,263.47

First - Cherryville 23,924.00 19,136.00 4,788.00 Old Fort 7,129.00 5,802.75 1,326.25

First - Forest City 10,904.00 7,269.36 3,634.64 Peeles Chapel 7,201.00 5,978.34 1,222.66

First - Gastonia 27,483.00 RT 14,304.16 13,178.84 Providence 16,419.00 RT 9,780.91 6,638.09

First - Kannapolis 37,997.00 28,497.78 9,499.22 Ragan 4,627.00 RT 2,757.79 1,869.21

First - Kings Mountain 39,923.00 29,941.77 9,981.23 Rain Hill 7,413.00 7,073.07 339.93

First - Lenoir 9,182.00 6,957.98 2,224.02 Rock Hill 10,229.00 RT 4,548.26 5,680.74

First - Lexington 4,147.00 1,382.32 2,764.68 Rockingham 10,104.00 RT 6,052.02 4,051.98

First - Lincolnton 10,553.00 RT 6,861.31 3,691.69 Saint Stephens 10,493.00 5,246.52 5,246.48

First - Mooresville 5,070.00 4,004.75 1,065.25 Sandy Cross 4,706.00 3,956.75 749.25

First - Winston-Salem 3,498.00 2,133.34 1,364.66 Sandy Ridge 16,931.00 11,921.65 5,009.35

Fletcher's Chapel 9,850.00 7,431.39 2,418.61 Shady Grove 77,870.00 RT 50,547.89 27,322.11

Gibbs Chapel 16,980.00 12,735.00 4,245.00 Spring Hill 7,829.00 6,558.03 1,270.97

God's Glory Deliverance 1,406.00 0.00 1,406.00 Taylorsville 385.00 470.00 (85.00)

Greenwood Hills 21,188.00 RT 13,829.64 7,358.36 Trinity 5,612.00 RT 3,537.20 2,074.80

Hayworth 44,719.00 29,910.14 14,808.86 Trinity Heights 12,455.00 9,341.28 3,113.72

Hickory Chapel 26,624.00 14,748.47 11,875.53 United 19,754.00 RT 11,723.81 8,030.19

Hope City 35,537.00 RT 35,537.00 0.00 Unity 9,839.00 RT 6,804.87 3,034.13

Hopewell 1,211.00 1,389.16 (178.16) Valley Community 9,657.00 7,242.75 2,414.25

Bethlehem 305.00 0.00 305.00 Victories of Faith 750.00 101.66 648.34

Beacon of Light 997.00 65.66 931.34 Wendover Hills 23,930.00 RT 13,442.73 10,487.27

York 11,191.00 7,460.64 3,730.36

SUBTOTAL $ 687,203.00 $ 482,763.86 $ 204,439.14 GRAND TOTAL $ 1,260,381.00 $ 856,103.83 $ 404,277.17

  


